Contents

Preface and Acknowledgements
PARTI
1. The Failure of Theory

2. Two Case-studies: (1) Catherine Belsesl and Classic
Realism
(1) The Myth of Terry Eagleton

3. On Disagreement and the Public Domain
4. Culture and Society in the 1980s
5. Utopia and Negativity in Raymond Williams
6. Revolutionising the Canon: From Proletarian
Literature to Literary Theory
PARTII
7. The Age of Fantasy
8. Pilgrim’s Progress: The Novels of B.S. Johnson

9. Descents into Hell: The Later Novels of
Doris Lessing

10. Muriel Spark and Her Critics

11. Orwell and Burgess: Two versions of Cacotopia
12. A Novel for Our Time: V.S. Naipaul’s Guerrillas
Notes

Index

vil

18
30

39
58
72

85

109
115

134
161
173
185
207
218



