Contents

Preface and Acknowledgements PART I 1. The Failure of Theory		ix 5
3. On Disagreement and the Public Domain		39
4. Culture and Society in the 1980s		58
5. Utopia and Negativity in Raymond Williams		72
6. Revolutionising the Canon: From Proletarian Literature to Literary Theory		85
PART II 7. The Age of Fantasy		109
8. Pilgrim's Progress: The Novels of B.S. Johnson		115
9. Descents into Hell: The Later Novels of Doris Lessing		134
10. Muriel Spark and Her Critics		161
11. Orwell and Burgess: Two versions of Cacotopia		173
12. A Novel for Our Time: V.S. Naipaul's Guerrillas		185
Notes		207
Index		218